PROJECT DESCRIPTION

NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING
SINGLE FAMILY RENOVATION
SINGLE FAMILY RENOVATION
SINGLE FAMILY RENOVATION
SINGLE FAMILY RENOVATION
SINGLE FAMILY RENOVATION
SINGLE FAMILY RENOVATION
SINGLE FAMILY RENOVATION
SINGLE FAMILY RENOVATION
SINGLE FAMILY RENOVATION
DUPLEX RENOVATION

3 & 4 RENOVATION
DETACHED GARAGE
DETACHED GARAGE

NEW COMMERCIAL OTHER
COMMERCIAL ROOF

SINGLE FAMILY ROOF
SINGLE FAMILY ROOF
SINGLE FAMILY ROOF
SINGLE FAMILY ROOF
SINGLE FAMILY ROOF
SINGLE FAMILY ROOF
SINGLE FAMILY ROOF
SINGLE FAMILY ROOF
SINGLE FAMILY ROOF
SINGLE FAMILY ROOF
SINGLE FAMILY ROOF
SINGLE FAMILY ROOF
SINGLE FAMILY ROOF
SINGLE FAMILY ROOF
SINGLE FAMILY ROOF
SINGLE FAMILY ROOF
SINGLE FAMILY DECK/PORCH
SINGLE FAMILY DECK/PORCH
SINGLE FAMILY DECK/PORCH
SINGLE FAMILY DECK/PORCH
SINGLE FAMILY DECK/PORCH
SINGLE FAMILY DECK/PORCH
SINGLE FAMILY SIDING
SINGLE FAMILY WINDOWS
SINGLE FAMILY WINDOWS
SINGLE FAMILY WINDOWS
SHED

SOLAR POWER SYSTEM
SOLAR POWER SYSTEM
SOLAR POWER SYSTEM
SOLAR POWER SYSTEM
SWIMMING POOL
SIDEWALK/DRIVEWAY

APP EST COST LOCATION

177180 2112 SYCAMORE STREET
16000 2301 SOUTH STH STREET
5000 1028 KENTON STREET
9500 542 NIPPER LANE
35000 1418 6TH AVENUE
8000 1201 2ND AVENUE

30000 421 KICKAPOO STREET

35000 110 OSAGE STREET

4000 4610 NEW LAWRENCE ROAD
45000 2601 SOUTH 16TH TERRACE
10000 113 SENECA STREET

15000 115 SENECA STREET

1500 1214 CENTRAL AVENUE

10000 528 BUTTINGER PLACE

18000 209 NORTH 7TH STREET

50000 320 NORTH BROADWAY STREET

2160 2500 FOLSOM STREET
2040 1020 COLUMBIA AVENUE
2160 302 NORTH 20TH STREET
3600 821 MEADOW LANE

1680 912 CHEYENNE STREET
1080 2205 SOUTH 17TH STREET
1800 1008 NORTH 12TH STREET
2040 2413 SOUTH 16TH TERRACE
3120 2301 SOUTH 5TH STREET
1920 1207 QUINCY STREET

2760 2601 SOUTH 16TH TERRACE
1680 309 KICKAPOO STREET
3120 916 LEWIS DRIVE

3360 1200 WELLINGTON DRIVE
2280 4401 BROADWAY TERRACE
2160 502 SOUTH 19TH STREET
6240 1900 5TH AVENUE

1500 61 WOODMOOR COURT
1541 4204 BROADWAY TERRACE
1800 800 NORTH BROADWAY STREET
3600 1625 LIMIT STREET

1620 4800 EDGEHILL STREET
2500 2018 SOUTH 5TH STREET
29900 3713 LAKEVIEW DRIVE
9542 2229 VILAS STREET

17598 1504 WESTWOOD DRIVE
4365 1051 CENTRAL AVENUE
12180 500 HIGH COURT

12180 2841 BROADWAY TERRACE

30000 4900 PARKWAY DRIVE

28470 4112 LAKEVIEW DRIVE

900 1316 QUINCY STREET
0 2018 SOUTH 5TH STREET

PERMIT NUMBER
14577
14665
14588
14638
14639
14660
14664
14673
14715
14760
14655
14654
14632
14669
14711
14752
14586
14612
14604
14658
14663
14674
14686
14692
14740
14688
14701
14717
14744
14747
14751
14754
14606
14620
14690
14685
14689
14750
14743
14676
14693
14696
14683
14596
14598
14580
14622
14675
14649

PERMIT EST COST
177180
16000
5000
9500

PERMIT ISSUED  DESCRIPTION OF WORK

04/03/23
04/13/23
04/04/23
04/11/23
04/11/23
04/13/23
04/13/23
04/14/23
04/24/23
04/28/23
04/12/23
04/12/23
04/11/23
04/13/23
04/21/23
04/27/23
04/04/23
04/05/23
04/05/23
04/13/23
04/13/23
04/14/23
04/18/23
04/18/23
04/25/23
04/18/23
04/19/23
04/25/23
04/26/23
04/26/23
04/27/23
04/27/23
04/05/23
04/07/23
04/18/23
04/17/23
04/18/23
04/27/23
04/26/23
04/14/23
04/18/23
04/19/23
04/17/23
04/05/23
04/05/23
04/03/23
04/07/23
04/14/23
04/12/23

CONSTRUCT A NEW 3 BEDROOM SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING
INSTALL A 18'X33' POOL AND A 90"X90" HOT TUB FIX 20'X30' DECK AND INSTALL EGRESS WINDOW IN BASEMENT
INTERIOR RENOVATIONS FOR ENTIRE HOUSE

INSTALL 2 EGRESS WINDOWS IN BASEMENT

INTERIOR RENOVATIONS TO INCLUDE ADDING A BATHROOM AND CONVERTING LIVING ROOM INTO A BEDROOM
INTERIOR RENOVATIONS TO INCLUDE PAINTING EXTERIOR OF HOUSE
INTERIOR RENOVATION - ADDING A BATH

REMOVE AND REPLACE SIDING & WINDOWS

INSTALL A 21' X 22' DECK AND A 27' X 52" ABOVE GROUND POOL
INTERIOR RENOVATION TO INCLUDE KITCKEN AND BATHROOMS REMODEL
INTERIOR RENOVATIONS TO INCLUDE M.E.P'S UDATES

INTERIOR RENOVATIONS

ADD 28 X 8 ADDITION TO DETACHED GARAGE

CONSTRUCT A 16' X 24' DETACHED GARAGE

INTERIOR RENOVATIONS TO INCLUDE KITCHEN AND BATHROOM REMODEL
TEAR-OFF AND RE-ROOF 60SQ

TEAR-OFF AND RE-ROOF 185Q

TEAR-OFF AND RE-ROOF 175Q

TEAR-OFF AND RE-ROOF 185Q

TEAR-OFF AND RE-ROOF 30SQ

TEAR-OFF AND RE-ROOF 145Q

TEAR-OFF AND RE-ROOF 95Q

TEAR-OFF AND RE-ROOF 155Q

TEAR-OFF AND RE-ROOF 16.685Q

TEAR-OFF AND RE-ROOF 25.555Q

TEAR-OFF AND RE-ROOF 165Q

TEAR-OFF AND RE-ROOF 235Q

TEAR-OFF AND RE-ROOF 13.895Q

TEAR-OFF AND RE-ROOF 265Q

TEAR-OFF AND RE-ROOF 285Q

TEAR-OFF AND RE-ROOF 195Q

TEAR-OFF AND RE-ROOF 18.325Q

CONSTRUCT A 26' X 16' DECK

REPLACE EXISTING 10 X 10 DECK

REPAIR EXISTNG 12' x 10' DECK

CONSTRUCT A 10' X 12' DECK

REMOVE AND REPLACE 20' X 12' DECK

REMOVE AND REPLACE EXISTING 9' X 12' DECK

ADD LAP SIDING TO REPAIR DAMAGED EXISTING SIDING

REMOVE AND REPLACE WINDOWS

REMOVE AND REPLACE 8 WINDOWS

REMOVE AND REPLACE WINDOWS

CONSTRUCT A 12' X 20' SHED

INSTALL ROOF-MOUNTED SOLAR POWER PANELS

INSTALL ROOF-MOUNTED SOLAR POWER PANELS

INSTALL ROOF-MOUNTED SOLAR PANELS

INSTALL ROOF MOUNTED SOLAR POWER SYSTEM

INSTALL A 24' X 52" SWIMMING POOL

REMOVE AND REPLACE DRIVEWAY

CONTRACTOR

HAKES BROTHERS KCKS LLC
BLOCKBURGER, CHRISTOPHER A

4 PRO CONTRACTING INC

KCPIER

RTG CAPITAL LLC

CLINE, DONALD D & KELLY K

R & L COMMUNITY INVESTORS LLC
INTERURBAN RESTORATION & CONSTRUCTION, |
ANDINO, ROBERT G

FIRST CITY CONSTRUCTION LLC
IV-5 CONSTRUCTION LLC

IV-5 CONSTRUCTION LLC
SCHMECKEL, FRED O & CONNIE J
LEWIS, THOMAS K & STOKES, RITA M
J.F. DENNEY PLUMBING & HEATING, INC.
AMERICAN ROOFING INC

BESEL'S ROOFING & HEATING, INC
RESTORE ROOFING AND MORE

G CONTRACTING INC

RANDIES ROOFING INC

Al ROOFING SOLUTIONS

JONES, SCOTT R & MICHELLE L
BESEL'S ROOFING & HEATING, INC
INVICTUS ROOFING

ADVOCATE CONSTRUCTION
AMERICAN ROOFING INC
HERNTRO ROOFING CO. LLC
BORDNER INSTALLITON GROUP
KLAUS ROOFING SYSTEMS BY GFI PRO, LLC
BESEL'S ROOFING & HEATING, INC
RATLIFF ENTERPRISES

INVICTUS ROOFING

WARFIELD, DARNELL L & LASHANN
BERRY, SHALENA

RUITER, DAVID G & ELIZABETH A
UP 41T HANDY SERVICES LLC
NEIGHBORHOOD RENOVATIONS
PRO DECK & DESIGN

ADAM, ANDREW W & EMILY
RENEWAL BY ANDERSON

HOME DEPOT USA INC.

RENEWAL BY ANDERSON
YORGOVAN, RONALD & JANET
ECOVOLE SOLAR

ECOVOLE SOLAR

816SOLARPRO

LAVEN ELECTRIC LLC

REED, JENNIFER A

ADAM, ANDREW W & EMILY

OWNER

REILLY DEVELOPMENT LLC
BLOCKBURGER, CHRISTOPHER A
VALIENTE, ULISES

PRICE, DANA M & ANGELIQUE R
RTG CAPITAL LLC

CLINE, DONALD D & KELLY K

R & L COMMUNITY INVESTORS LLC
CLINE, STEVEN

ANDINO, ROBERT G

FIRST CITY BROKERS LLC

NLG LLC

NLG LLC

SCHMECKEL, FRED O & CONNIE J
LEWIS, THOMAS K & STOKES, RITA M
ST PAULS EPISCOPAL CHURCH
ROMAN CATHOLIC ARCHDIOCESE
JOHNSON, JENNIFER K

EDWARDS, TANJA

MAAHS, UNHA

BRAGG, ANTHONY W & AMANDA §
TRISHA P HOMES LLC

JONES, SCOTT R & MICHELLE L
SHEEHAN, ANN K

MARSH, THOMAS JOSEPH & AMANDA MARIE
BLOCKBURGER, CHRISTOPHER A
METZ, JOHN P & JANE A

FIRST CITY BROKERS LLC

RAMOS, RAFAELR IR

MC GLINN, PATRICK R

SCULLY, MICHAEL A & BILLIE J
WALKER, WILLIAM A

HASKINS, BARBARA W; TRUST
WARFIELD, DARNELL L & LASHANN
RUSSELL FAMILY REAL ESTATE LLC
RUITER, DAVID G & ELIZABETH A
UP 4 IT HANDY SERVICES LLC
SIMANOWITZ, PHILLIP P JR
HARPER, JEREMY WYATT & GRACE C
ADAM, ANDREW W & EMILY
HENDERSON, PAMELA K

DUKE, ROBERT E & ANITA F
TENER, LESLEY B & ALEXANDRA G
YORGOVAN, RONALD & JANET
DUREE, LINDA K

DUREE, LINDA K; TRUST
DICKINSON, WILLIAM DAVID & CRYSTAL M
ZIEMER, RODNEY A & DONNA M
REED, JENNIFER A

ADAM, ANDREW W & EMILY

PARCEL ID

1051500000190000
1010103010004000
0773503001013000
1011203001032000
0773504025020000
0773603026007000
0772503205007000
0772503105006000
1021000000023000
1020304003051000
0772503405002000
0772503405003000
0773504021019000
1010102029015000
0772604405023000
0772604402006000
1020304008001000
0773504010016000
0782703007016000
1011101004009200
0772601304008000
1020304003008000
0772602009007000
1020304003050000
1010103010004000
0773503025002000
1020304003051000
0772503206002000
1061400001004030
1011103001001230
1011104001103000
0783402005036000
1010102024001000
1011101004030000
1011104001093000
0772604101014000
1021001002005000
1061400001088000
1010102028013010
1011203001017000
1020404003010000
1020301003001000
0773504009002010
0783402005021000
1010204010028000
1061400001008100
1011203002030030
0773503017005000
1010102028013010


https://tylerapp.firstcity.org/GasWALive/ua/r/mugwc/pipropmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=maDV%2F8Q6WzSRT3Nn3B76ExEGLO23O1i79W%2BIYgITa2khC1eRIieCuBrojsOEg7v6wnvbBD8etI0GzbKNvYPTEQ%3D%3D
https://tylerapp.firstcity.org/GasWALive/ua/r/mugwc/pipropmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=0UQw%2BxVBeD3zpI6QRUuYDVqVMlBCzRCUGp9bXLDk5uO8vHYLGj0jYEdIvQSBfW%2FqredRf8t63pBH3B%2Fg9fveLA%3D%3D
https://tylerapp.firstcity.org/GasWALive/ua/r/mugwc/pipropmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=24u5WDRxOBeW%2BYCNU84XqOrLBVEjtFe0SRXfaISB2LxzumAI%2FITscAEtPjT%2BG4m7EvtWWsnhrBXW1gEaxe3Y6g%3D%3D
https://tylerapp.firstcity.org/GasWALive/ua/r/mugwc/pipropmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Z6F9pU8DSXWL0voOz%2Bh9hl3xOA9qEtiZeWYFmnuoLUPOM83MMXvWxPCrL4OpUFC4EPdgKaiMGo0bpwpFe4gJhw%3D%3D
https://tylerapp.firstcity.org/GasWALive/ua/r/mugwc/pipropmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Koinc9v6fVHt6u4Vupc7T2796ZDxhDD4EXTE5wz2e9Z%2BLaBLUfC7LW%2BRNg0bhr4si5Wqqp8frbJnXPT8AHUWPQ%3D%3D
https://tylerapp.firstcity.org/GasWALive/ua/r/mugwc/pipropmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=SdM7ECNmWCrowiVdUCTSadeB2TnxUFSRYz981E4G%2BsqTOo0p1IYnmQLmlAXxYx32veCITNAZ0U1uX6qkVmKsIw%3D%3D
https://tylerapp.firstcity.org/GasWALive/ua/r/mugwc/pipropmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2Ba8hsZXV6Vx0%2BA%2FKntO9ebu841JwiBGnkmCpnc64gX%2BIq7zD3iR2X%2F4LQIgN8AASI%2F%2Bb%2Fhz5%2Bt6iFX8YlExnXA%3D%3D
https://tylerapp.firstcity.org/GasWALive/ua/r/mugwc/pipropmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Iq5rV397%2Fwwg%2B0hPEMnZiyrFIUrE84%2FJ62ZWzhqnNsfvDKLthMn7hQzfPMaHhYxjYKpPRiNEvHDGPd%2B46mYoow%3D%3D
https://tylerapp.firstcity.org/GasWALive/ua/r/mugwc/pipropmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=e%2BlcDIQlVWxkdR1%2Fwns74222gmjUsjoikaJCALf6YlAKWe2osYpiuuCwRnsvfEA6%2BGWX6DJOkR4BJqCYeVsvvQ%3D%3D
https://tylerapp.firstcity.org/GasWALive/ua/r/mugwc/pipropmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=bPBVNmg0OiesDPM%2FbnfD0qi%2FgwEuc42m2hFxV9JX%2B%2B7%2FCA9z5ADclDWma3Km1HdRSxFDlxIf2kCGC8fpW1v3IQ%3D%3D
https://tylerapp.firstcity.org/GasWALive/ua/r/mugwc/pipropmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=gEw4UmFN9WeMbrtjysAvc0yu7MSrzSe51wawu5r08VsEDufJRuOwks7G1ZHVya1mU%2BDC9KIf6vNI4p8JZ5U0BQ%3D%3D
https://tylerapp.firstcity.org/GasWALive/ua/r/mugwc/pipropmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=fv6IQngALGK6Q3%2FZHFW%2FD1AS0dLCVryq%2F4HncewG18gy1qaESq%2FGkAfM0p5aLDJnOLvplq42y8obyqIZI2mS%2FQ%3D%3D
https://tylerapp.firstcity.org/GasWALive/ua/r/mugwc/pipropmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=RJL%2Bz7olEUvZFIK93gWvqjYrJFz3QqieWPujiWxak6wTDywIjnscRrMPBqRP6pTvmugwb%2BVlfzj74Kr5TUfg8Q%3D%3D
https://tylerapp.firstcity.org/GasWALive/ua/r/mugwc/pipropmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Z3pzP2j4MnLtM3K0gNE5p5l9agqOb%2BR%2BNCJw991D21zCGucrK%2FeOTXkgrNumtqrTxewdAG0FM0c3E%2FTFLsPiZw%3D%3D
https://tylerapp.firstcity.org/GasWALive/ua/r/mugwc/pipropmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Xz1D68M0oJZD1De4Z7zLR%2FzadnupWXn3hQaaE1xzKTrSvfW6S2hgEEIgCsMH18b0FB7PAuFgrfZTaBqGm%2FTTLA%3D%3D
https://tylerapp.firstcity.org/GasWALive/ua/r/mugwc/pipropmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=WdCtkt9zz2yNulyyBHwPwEmxKA4EISJRUPUEhspwW0fGITCCEJri6Gr6vI4SWUROvgwS%2FCa5%2BBLEaBbiBYjBjQ%3D%3D
https://tylerapp.firstcity.org/GasWALive/ua/r/mugwc/pipropmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=uklyVOeUEPEjpJHaG62YmJAAEbwuRXH0tQR21Cdq3G4k0b72WWLl9CfFn8oLz37r1kIhUWMsojVewdC0VhuZcg%3D%3D
https://tylerapp.firstcity.org/GasWALive/ua/r/mugwc/pipropmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=CRosmDReNDi4AJdJjuVNWCxZ9n7QwZkExj%2BB%2B3iY1p0TkEDvqu%2B2dvcwxCRnpFnNTcZRZTLXPvc2ocOlwbVvyA%3D%3D
https://tylerapp.firstcity.org/GasWALive/ua/r/mugwc/pipropmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=lyYt8vjLE0nqF205NHd016chDS5%2BMotSM3aSyKJkAWJsg84HkwOCZNseC8bJReMK90YpD%2FsxRCn1yqUe3%2BFIjg%3D%3D
https://tylerapp.firstcity.org/GasWALive/ua/r/mugwc/pipropmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=dcCngkQbLGkW1XGCrJ7HOmH80K5tFc40JjDClHgdUHCbAMFm61W104nLELEVGpNtX44TiOGaUEtp3fDpy4A95g%3D%3D
https://tylerapp.firstcity.org/GasWALive/ua/r/mugwc/pipropmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=b4a%2FbY2RD0kAA%2B0VJ2IPYQ3SZRNXZYufpvOx8GgLg9Vzmz7eFmJHxEntUSTprZx6h9SmsnmTd%2F9LZlcrjwQ57g%3D%3D
https://tylerapp.firstcity.org/GasWALive/ua/r/mugwc/pipropmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=3EUp8zuzlgHfeLox7XdpUkvQU%2F4Ial4Dx91DP3yntvBWAj%2B5HjwH8uKvrooCOk45B7WHIvh3wUCJfk%2Bq8ft1Vg%3D%3D
https://tylerapp.firstcity.org/GasWALive/ua/r/mugwc/pipropmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=H%2Bl6NTqb9%2BkfvGk%2FRSVju9ePMIl9iDei2FY%2Bk4K0dAy5o6jj59vwKiCv%2FrZ2Wu10kZ48tCe8lpph0mvxkPOaGg%3D%3D
https://tylerapp.firstcity.org/GasWALive/ua/r/mugwc/pipropmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=QuxuoKEwmMv2moU%2FsVevpZQaoryp3v51Hul%2BQrqPcI5rk7fs%2FJ1PoEPn5LSxR7wN6i7%2FxZZ1vyqGWzkmLn5D3Q%3D%3D
https://tylerapp.firstcity.org/GasWALive/ua/r/mugwc/pipropmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=YKdJ6Tw78hgnw4AyXgl6gOo76fiPfGXPMExP0vstaPLcjty37njpAe%2BaET8%2FaCONY7OHd7FitlOZErFKePa8Lg%3D%3D
https://tylerapp.firstcity.org/GasWALive/ua/r/mugwc/pipropmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=w03PVILHFizqEu48efjRqczCWeRRYp6wcnmOL6hy6bFjfvRXCXWjoCv3p8O7Pr7q4S3TanwLZ0hcp8KlCbV%2BYg%3D%3D
https://tylerapp.firstcity.org/GasWALive/ua/r/mugwc/pipropmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=KPDO9jUdaMiBKmu7xQjJAKa9i%2F2bxpSx9Lu1uqzfR2NZ%2Bwc2GFFVoe5dVzMw1Clbj%2FLZF%2F62FufHq9jCw%2BHPdw%3D%3D
https://tylerapp.firstcity.org/GasWALive/ua/r/mugwc/pipropmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=8PyafcFGC1v%2B6qcYekydWC6Rdfz0zY13w4i5KYElFBhv1n4kG5d70D8Vv5AI7unW2kEBjZroGheVSazjjhVZaQ%3D%3D
https://tylerapp.firstcity.org/GasWALive/ua/r/mugwc/pipropmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Wp4utsz8x5oxpovjA0YUGyE6SdXEUR8jerbY9C0m5HuqMIv5OfcAHz%2Btup3r%2BMnMKjrU%2BCU7Z%2FZXw%2F171ZqpDA%3D%3D
https://tylerapp.firstcity.org/GasWALive/ua/r/mugwc/pipropmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=LOivTPJLDiN6VXnOv%2F8QKwA%2BwsD54TdAyidx0GlwOYI4FKwis%2BRKl6D9sGIOlGYTcHUYHhVDr51r4mSAuOX9%2Bw%3D%3D
https://tylerapp.firstcity.org/GasWALive/ua/r/mugwc/pipropmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=evUbpBefF0AhbrZMGYWOOFvvJXXusHctXTs8T5hsZxMFoGTJimElepjd9lJ43aoWhX6cHwjwipznicO7P76aNQ%3D%3D
https://tylerapp.firstcity.org/GasWALive/ua/r/mugwc/pipropmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=t322862MT%2Fb%2FB5i7XToZI1tDak5%2FvVb9NRUXSunt4ME97cYx9pYfwvcw80fqoAcE2hnw2ng4cI3bCpFAsBYqrw%3D%3D
https://tylerapp.firstcity.org/GasWALive/ua/r/mugwc/pipropmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2FwMeSBncd6SRTni4Ol9ptKCXeqFapAw4t7aES88Icz2UcK0bRgBkzIRSOOCvdLyuBAgyyHHd54KwAO2THXYk9Q%3D%3D
https://tylerapp.firstcity.org/GasWALive/ua/r/mugwc/pipropmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=I9q%2FT1XE42o3dtOiix6VP%2BM5GYJfs%2FYV4dnpoTDV9DoOfjBsJuoejblHj8i3Jj2FyKvV5hiRkFV3HTSl9VkkOA%3D%3D
https://tylerapp.firstcity.org/GasWALive/ua/r/mugwc/pipropmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=UL3rbYy06A%2Fu0i6KTxYAqYbzJJkyz97aMlgoYwqJfZjauaQvtuW9DM6LW3agYs%2BaM%2FVotCMn%2FIdjKEzzoteMcQ%3D%3D
https://tylerapp.firstcity.org/GasWALive/ua/r/mugwc/pipropmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=V0Z6BMIvPx9C7h6F8nJtI9V0PDabzsFd%2FuOrl88BfhEU8BO5gGuUP5nwB1BeFMj%2Fc3HYjilP2CBa2ni6BEHuNA%3D%3D
https://tylerapp.firstcity.org/GasWALive/ua/r/mugwc/pipropmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=1EKL9dgQz3EkDYlmYVIhT2rCaWy6S1tv8Zkal2cZkagcXj8NVbZ7r06Ca9tUcwu6IGREYBUYPMBMCuCJS2Iv7A%3D%3D
https://tylerapp.firstcity.org/GasWALive/ua/r/mugwc/pipropmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=zeRaM1rY9olfcM%2Fhx%2FWr4dQ9JgE%2B31RM1BJ9dtVZ2nv5kVIHu215Ayjhhj1y2M864HPoQJPxNan2jdbW5avFBw%3D%3D
https://tylerapp.firstcity.org/GasWALive/ua/r/mugwc/pipropmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Z%2B3YcfJySQd5x6a6Z8uES69clfgvUU%2BBLjAIZ0kYfaHNFgl4oGjzQ17s%2FBAIZa5N1KpdOmFpP3YGF3MIlEVboA%3D%3D
https://tylerapp.firstcity.org/GasWALive/ua/r/mugwc/pipropmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=WnsLPXFj8sqxJvmeoTLERRHdQhx6jyL81C1jNopYaN4MWaHHZZ4YQYJzi0m%2B7VibRMde%2FNwNd0j%2FckVSIjorvg%3D%3D
https://tylerapp.firstcity.org/GasWALive/ua/r/mugwc/pipropmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=HvIMs0xOc6As1ing%2BOhKfbH%2BAU7kS9ONy8gqnaHUNBf1Tt4HFnro%2F4s7uR61DAOZYxrgF8%2B61FxZTd%2FN8lnp1Q%3D%3D
https://tylerapp.firstcity.org/GasWALive/ua/r/mugwc/pipropmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2FNCmIaPyqjCdwpcSZcZC1NTTzXdF38ghRK6T89zI0bDczzGgy6WdXf7TYIwDK5ZPFMZD6py737fsuNeeyR0zcQ%3D%3D
https://tylerapp.firstcity.org/GasWALive/ua/r/mugwc/pipropmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=rXMYqBLDOPHTIcg5cBOkN5RGTkASRRDgIiOJDj5iLSeXt5VzTnPYVQhJN4vyAtZSw8JnDuBXQWqZAkDhY9ZpAA%3D%3D
https://tylerapp.firstcity.org/GasWALive/ua/r/mugwc/pipropmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ItuQ6B80%2BoB9CAzeicf5goq%2BXnlRL7XtSEAg7A%2BvDmKfza4U045A20DtDoWmUFMohsgC2TkanLFzcQ8ZK3Htyg%3D%3D
https://tylerapp.firstcity.org/GasWALive/ua/r/mugwc/pipropmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=lfJL9inlAhKVBtTGNVHwFrxJRdJ1MfCByL0UJRitHPI%2BhAFkdXui4JtMkjWB8kgz5NGEp6FFaLaPXkPmun4CQg%3D%3D
https://tylerapp.firstcity.org/GasWALive/ua/r/mugwc/pipropmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=S4Pz23PjB%2FeS86oqfMsADxbAnIWCw0DDCMpVAUOAJ%2BUC9pzjHSYgPWRk9pLVulQbnF5TTx06RGzvNvzoP9GlkA%3D%3D
https://tylerapp.firstcity.org/GasWALive/ua/r/mugwc/pipropmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2BFrFH1GGZHhJfuR92yqw4UsKFYMojPHi2o%2Bg4RByDN3ckWew%2FpYxr8jatbH0sOm8%2BGVAfWzwODW5vZyk1vY9LA%3D%3D
https://tylerapp.firstcity.org/GasWALive/ua/r/mugwc/pipropmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=NBULl%2FzR7anD0W%2FKf4AOk6%2BWwVOuzFpTUriE7RDNtzTr%2FoEk%2B3OagAIojPHEGuGP2loRPUMNnN%2FozSgzIHlN5g%3D%3D
https://tylerapp.firstcity.org/GasWALive/ua/r/mugwc/pipropmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=3xbhuNxNLculsNXnHTdNP74FA3Bgw%2B2IY77Nic1nahYan4t7Db5TjoegX88cHMVUsjzOh67Gs0q4BH%2BXYTDL3Q%3D%3D
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